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City Football League

NFC Division

TEAM

Moss Puto

TDs N Beer
Cheesehead Homer
Brahma Bulls
Compaé&ntilde;a Mala

AFC Division

TEAM

ALL DAY

Cam Meltoz

Just Win Baby!

Sofa Kings

da lord of DA RINGS

Total Points
TEAM

TDs N Beer

Moss Puto
Cheesehead Homer
Just Win Baby!

Cam Meltoz
Compaé&ntilde;a Mala
ALL DAY

Sofa Kings

da lord of DA RINGS
Brahma Bulls
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PTS

2754
2610
2462
2339
2299
1981
1970
1929
1801
1755

PCT
0.846
0.538
0.538
0.385
0.385

PCT
0.615
0.538
0.462
0.462
0.231

PF
1790
1814
1677
1429
1645

PF
1577
1471
1563
1493
1446

PA
1492
1788
1537
1654
1723

PA
1489
1604
1568
1500
1550

DIVISION
7-1-0

DIVISION
5-3-0

STREAK
Won 2
Won 3
Lost 2
Lost 3
Lost 1

STREAK
Won 1
Won 2
Lost1
Won 1
Lost 4
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